

b  
SLP(C)No. 709 OF 2002

ITEM No.59

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.709/2002

(From the judgement and order dated 29/11/2001 in CWP 13722/01  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

MONA PAUL & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

MAMTA BANSAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

( With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment )  
With

W.P(C)No.69/2002

Date : 25/02/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Dr. Krishan Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Dr. K.P.S. Dalal, Adv.  
Mr. Shri Chand Kiran, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Inderbir Singh Alag, Adv.  
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Maninder Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Pratibha M. Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Kavita Wadia, Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Talwar, Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J  
.SP2

Fresh steps regarding un-served respondents be  
taken. Dasti, in addition, also permitted.  
Counter be filed in the meanwhile.

.SP1

(Meenu Sethi)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master